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Activities

Sector S1

COORDINATOR Regione Toscana (Italia)

All other partners


Sector S2

COORDINATOR

CTI (Greece)
TP1

COORDINATOR

FORMATEX (Spain)
TP2

COORDINATOR

PIN Prato (Italy)
TP3

COORDINATOR

U.C.S.F. (Argentina)
TP4

COORDINATOR

RedMeso (Mexico)
Congresses (C) 

&

Workshops (WS)

APPLICANT Regione Toscana (Italia)







CEI (Argentina) Kupervaser@citricultura.com.ar


Partner




CTI - Computer Technology Institute (Greece) John Garofalakis garofala@cti.gr
Coordinator



Partner


CDEE_ICESI (Colombia) Rodrigo Varela  Www.icesi.edu.co/cdee

Partner





IAT - Andalusian Institute Of Technology (Spain) Luis Yuste <yuste@iat.es>
Partner






Universidad de Pinar del Río (Cuba) María Elena Fernández mfdez@eco.upr.edu.cu



Partner

WS1

UTFSM Universidad Tecnica Federico Santa Maria (CILE) francisco.sotos@alumnos.utfsm.cl

Partner


Partner
Final

Congress

U.C.S.F. (Argentina) Giobando Carlos Gustavo CGiobando@ucsf.edu.ar



Coordinator



Universidad  Libre (Colombia) Dorcas Giselle Saavedra Maufras d_saavedra@epm.net.co



Partner



KMC (Colombia) Carlos Gutierrez Cuevas


Partner
Partner



RedMeso - Red Mesoamericana de Recursos Bioticos -Mexico & Central America (Mexico) Xavier Cazorla Clarisó Cazorla@buzon.uaem.mx
Partner



Coordinator
WS2

FUNDECYT (Spain) Manon van Leeuwen manon@fundecyt.es


Partner




FORMATEX ( Asociación Extremeña de Formación Tecnologica) (Spain) Antonio Mendez-Vilas formatex@formatex.org

Coordinator


Partner
WS4

PIN -Prato (Italy) Laura Grassi Laura@PIN.Unifi.it
Partner

Coordinator


First

International

Congress

Universitario Autónomo Del Sur (Uruguay) Raquel Banchero banchero@montevideo.com.uy

Partner



WS3

